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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 69 7 20 8 9 251

RINS Alex SPA 69 9 11 16 20 132 0 0

ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 66 13 7 25 5 163 3 3

BASTIANINI Enea ITA 61 25 5 6 25 -4 8 5

ZARCO Johann FRA 51 8 16 - 7 205 18 10

MIR Joan SPA 46 10 10 13 13 -6 23 5

BINDER Brad RSA 42 20 8 10 4 -7 27 4

OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 39 - 25 3 0 118 30 3

MILLER Jack AUS 31 - 13 2 16 -9 38 8

BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 31 - 1 11 11 810 38 0

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 31 11 - - 10 1011 38 0

ESPARGARO Pol SPA 30 16 4 - 3 712 39 1

MARTIN Jorge SPA 28 - - 20 8 -13 41 2

VIÑALES Maverick SPA 25 4 0 9 6 614 44 3

MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 17 5 9 - 0 315 52 8

MARINI Luca ITA 14 3 2 5 0 416 55 3

MARQUEZ Alex SPA 13 - 3 1 - 917 56 1

NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 12 6 0 4 2 018 57 1

BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 8 - 0 7 - 119 61 4

DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 8 2 - 0 1 520 61 0

BINDER Darryn RSA 6 0 6 0 0 021 63 2

GARDNER Remy AUS 3 1 0 0 0 222 66 3
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